RESTAURANT MENU

Entrees & Salads
Soup of the Day (standard portion) with bread-roll & butter

Garlic Bread (V)

Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)

Seasoned Wedges (V) with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce
Vegetable Spring rolls (V) (3) petite salad & sweet chilli sauce

Spicy Thai Chicken Wings (6) (GF) with dressed salad
Panko Prawns (6) with dressed salad & sweet chilli sauce

Greek Salad (V) (GF) lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomato, fetta, onions & dressing

Caesar Salad (GFO)

Cos, bacon, croutons, anchovy, poached egg, parmesan & Caesar dressing

Grilled chicken breast added

From the grill
Grilled Barramundi (GF) - With tartare, chips & salad

Grilled Salmon Fillet (GF)

With hollandaise sauce, potato mash, steamed greens and balsamic glaze

Herb & Garlic Lamb Cutlets (3) (GF)

Fresh herb & garlic marinated cutlets with roast potato, vegetables, steamed greens
and a jug of gravy of your choice. Select from green pepper, creamy mushroom
or rich brown

Grilled 200g Porterhouse Steak (GF) - with gravy chips & salad

German Bratwurst Sausages
With potato mash, roast vegetables, greens, caramelized onion, and gravy

$5.00
$7.00

$8.00

$9.00
$7.00

$16.00
$16.00

$12.00

$16.00

$22.00

$20.00

$24.00

$34.00

$24.00

$18.00

NM
$6.00

$8.00

$9.00

$10.00
$8.00

$18.00
$18.00

$14.00

$18.00

$24.00

$22.00

$26.00

$36.00

$26.00

$20.00

Mains

Chicken Parmigiana
Panko crumbed chicken breast topped with Napoli, Virginian ham,
And Mozzarella tasty cheese gratin. Served with chips & salad

Chicken Schnitzel
Panko crumbed chicken breast with chips, gravy, lemon & salad

Roast of the Day (GF)
With roast vegetables, steamed greens, gravy & appropriate condiments

Butter Chicken (GF)
Rice or garlic naan, papadum & vegetable salad with mint yoghurt dressing

Slow Braised Lamb Shanks (GF) (Single shank)
With potato mash, greens & caramelized onion

Penne Con Verdure (V)

Capsicum, onion, mushrooms, chilli, garlic & broccoli in a Napoli & cream
Based sauce topped with parmesan shaves

Mac and Cheese with vegetables
Macaroni & vegetables tossed in a creamy cheddar cheese sauce

Creamy Garlic Prawns (GF)
8 pan fried prawn cutlets cooked in a creamy garlic & white wine sauce with grated
Parmesan cheese, Served with steamed rice and green vegetables

Crispy Battered Whiting
With tartare, chips & salad

Desserts

Sticky date pudding with whipped cream & maraschino cherry
Lemon Meringue Tart with whipped cream & maraschino cherry
Apple Crumble with whipped cream & maraschino cherry

Any senior dessert

Add a scoop of ice cream

Sides/Extras

Beer battered steak fries with Aioli or tomato sauce (V)

Seasoned wedges with Sour cream & sweet chilli sauce (V)

Side salad w. French dressing (V)

Bowl of roast Vegetables including potatoes & greens (V) (GF)

Sauce boat (GF) green pepper / creamy mushroom / rich brown gravy
Bread-roll & butter

$20.00

$16.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$16.00

$18.00

$24.00

$18.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$5.00
$1.00

$7.00
$9.00
$4.00
$7.50
$1.50
$0.75

NM
$22.00

$18.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$18.00

$20.00

$26.00

$20.00

NM
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$6.00
$1.00

$8.00
$10.00
$5.00
$8.00
$2.00
$1.00




Children’s Menu M
$12

Crispy Battered Whiting
with chips & salad

Chicken Schnitzel
with chips & salad

Mac and Cheese with Vegetables
Macaroni & vegetables tossed in a creamy cheddar cheese sauce

Roast of the day
with chips or roast vegetables

All children’s meals include:
Mains, a soft drink, ice-cream trio & an activity pack

PLEASE NOTE:
e NO VARIATIONS TO THIS MENU

e EXTRA CHARGES APPLY FOR ADDITIONAL
VEGETABLES & SAUCES

We cannot guarantee complete allergy free meals due to the potential allergens
In the working environment and ingredients supplied to us

NM
$13

Seniors Menu Not available Friday and Saturday Dinner

(Smaller portion sizes served) M
Mains $14.00

Crispy Battered Whiting
with tartare, chips & salad

Grilled Barramundi
with tartare, chips & salad or roast potatoes, vegetables & greens

Chicken Parmigiana
with chips & salad

Chicken Schnitzel
with chips, salad & side gravy

Roast of the day
with gravy, roast potatoes, vegetables & greens

Spaghetti Bolognese with shaved parmesan

Desserts $5.00
Cake of the day

Pavlova with berry compote & ice cream

Fresh fruit salad with whipped cream

Peach slices with ice cream & berry compote

Trio of Ice cream with strawberry or chocolate topping

Add a scoop of ice cream $1.00

PLEASE NOTE:
e NO VARIATIONS TO THIS MENU

e EXTRA CHARGES APPLY FOR ADDITIONAL
VEGETABLES & SAUCES

We cannot guarantee complete allergy free meals due to the potential allergens
In the working environment and ingredients supplied to us

NM

$15.00

$6.00

$1.00




