

RESTAURANT MENU

	The state of the s		
Entrees & Salad Soup of the Day (sta	Is andard portion) with bread-roll & butter	M \$5.00	NM \$6.00
Garlic Bread (V)		\$7.00	\$8.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)		\$8.00	\$9.00
Seasoned Wedges	(V) with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	\$9.00	\$10.00
Vegetable Spring rolls (V) (3) petite salad & sweet chilli sauce			\$8.00
Spicy Thai Chicken Wings (6) (GF) with dressed salad		\$16.00	\$18.00
Panko Prawns (6) with dressed salad & sweet chilli sauce			\$18.00
Greek Salad (V) (GF) lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomato, fetta, onions & dressing		\$12.00	\$14.00
Caesar Salad (GFO)		\$16.00	\$18.00
Cos, bacon, croutons, a	nchovy, poached egg, parmesan & Caesar dressing		
Grilled chicken breast a	dded	\$22.00	\$24.00
From the grill			
	(GF) - With tartare, chips & salad	\$20.00	\$22.00
Grilled Salmon Fille	t (GE)	\$24.00	\$26.00
	potato mash, steamed greens and balsamic glaze	Ψ21.00	Ψ20.00
Herb & Garlic Lamb Cutlets (3) (GF) Fresh herb & garlic marinated cutlets with roast potato, vegetables, steamed greens and a jug of gravy of your choice. Select from green pepper, creamy mushroom or rich brown		\$34.00	\$36.00
Grilled 200g Porterhouse Steak (GF) - with gravy chips & salad		\$24.00	\$26.00
German Bratwurst Sausages With potato mash, roast vegetables, greens, caramelized onion, and gravy		\$18.00	\$20.00

Mains Chicken Parmigiana Panko crumbed chicken breast topped with Napoli, Virginian ham, And Mozzarella tasty cheese gratin. Served with chips & salad	M \$20.00	NM \$22.00
Chicken Schnitzel Panko crumbed chicken breast with chips, gravy, lemon & salad	\$16.00	\$18.00
Roast of the Day (GF) With roast vegetables, steamed greens, gravy & appropriate condiments	\$18.00	\$20.00
Butter Chicken (GF) Rice or garlic naan, papadum & vegetable salad with mint yoghurt dressing	\$18.00	\$20.00
Slow Braised Lamb Shanks (GF) (Single shank) With potato mash, greens & caramelized onion	\$18.00	\$20.00
Penne Con Verdure (V) Capsicum, onion, mushrooms, chilli, garlic & broccoli in a Napoli & cream Based sauce topped with parmesan shaves	\$16.00	\$18.00
Mac and Cheese with vegetables Macaroni & vegetables tossed in a creamy cheddar cheese sauce	\$18.00	\$20.00
Creamy Garlic Prawns (GF) 8 pan fried prawn cutlets cooked in a creamy garlic & white wine sauce with grated Parmesan cheese, Served with steamed rice and green vegetables	\$24.00	\$26.00
Crispy Battered Whiting With tartare, chips & salad	\$18.00	\$20.00
Desserts Sticky date pudding with whipped cream & maraschino cherry Lemon Meringue Tart with whipped cream & maraschino cherry Apple Crumble with whipped cream & maraschino cherry Any senior dessert Add a scoop of ice cream	M \$9.00 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$5.00 \$1.00	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$1.00
Sides/Extras Beer battered steak fries with Aioli or tomato sauce (V) Seasoned wedges with Sour cream & sweet chilli sauce (V) Side salad w. French dressing (V) Bowl of roast Vegetables including potatoes & greens (V) (GF) Sauce boat (GF) green pepper / creamy mushroom / rich brown gravy Bread-roll & butter	\$7.00 \$9.00 \$4.00 \$7.50 \$1.50 \$0.75	\$8.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$8.00 \$2.00 \$1.00

Children's Menu M NM \$12 \$13

Crispy Battered Whiting with chips & salad

Chicken Schnitzel with chips & salad

Mac and Cheese with Vegetables

Macaroni & vegetables tossed in a creamy cheddar cheese sauce

Roast of the day with chips or roast vegetables

All children's meals include:
Mains, a soft drink, ice-cream trio & an activity pack

PLEASE NOTE:

- NO VARIATIONS TO THIS MENU
- EXTRA CHARGES APPLY FOR ADDITIONAL VEGETABLES & SAUCES

We cannot guarantee complete allergy free meals due to the potential allergens In the working environment and ingredients supplied to us Seniors Menu Not available Friday and Saturday Dinner

(Smaller portion sizes served) M NM

Mains \$14.00 \$15.00

Crispy Battered Whiting with tartare, chips & salad

Grilled Barramundi with tartare, chips & salad or roast potatoes, vegetables & greens

Chicken Parmigiana with chips & salad

Chicken Schnitzel with chips, salad & side gravy

Roast of the day with gravy, roast potatoes, vegetables & greens

Spaghetti Bolognese with shaved parmesan

Desserts \$5.00 \$6.00

Cake of the day

Pavlova with berry compote & ice cream

Fresh fruit salad with whipped cream

Peach slices with ice cream & berry compote

Trio of Ice cream with strawberry or chocolate topping

Add a scoop of ice cream \$1.00 \$1.00

PLEASE NOTE:

- NO VARIATIONS TO THIS MENU
- EXTRA CHARGES APPLY FOR ADDITIONAL VEGETABLES & SAUCES

We cannot guarantee complete allergy free meals due to the potential allergens In the working environment and ingredients supplied to us